

BID TABS
TOLL GANTRIES, OVERHEAD SIGNS, AND OTHER CONSTRUCTION WORK
FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY
October 28, 2013

SECTION TITLE	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	NBG CONSTRUCTORS, INC		THIRD COAST SERVICES LLC	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
Base Bid	104	2001 REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	754.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,850.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 18,096.00
Base Bid	110	2001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	50.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 9,600.00
Base Bid	132	2005 EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C)	CY	160.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 45.90	\$ 7,344.00
Base Bid	162	2002 BLOCK SODDING	SY	13155.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 34,203.00	\$ 4.93	\$ 64,854.15
Base Bid	166	2001 FERTILIZER	AC	2.71	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,355.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 2,113.80
Base Bid	168	2001 VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	326.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,795.00	\$ 45.01	\$ 14,695.77
Base Bid	360	2005 CONC PVMT (CONT REINF - CRCP) (12")	SY	28.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10,080.00
Base Bid	360	9102 CONC PVMT (FIBERGLASS REINF-JRCP) (12")	SY	754.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 120,640.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 162,864.00
Base Bid	403	2001 TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	SF	15053.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 120,424.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 40,643.10
Base Bid	416	2005 DRILL SHAFT (42 IN)	LF	4252.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 1,828,360.00	\$ 513.01	\$ 2,181,318.52
Base Bid	416	2015 DRILL SHAFT (NON - REINFORCED) (12 IN)	LF	14.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 100.98	\$ 1,413.72
Base Bid	416	2021 DRILL SHAFT (SIGN MTS) (42 IN)	LF	236.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 101,480.00	\$ 506.39	\$ 119,508.04
Base Bid	420	2005 CL C CONC (FOOTING)	CY	450.80	\$ 800.00	\$ 360,640.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 202,860.00
Base Bid	420	2010 CL C CONC (SIGN COLUMN)	CY	122.76	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 147,312.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 121,532.40
Base Bid	420	2023 CL F CONC (COLUMN)	CY	1189.70	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,427,640.00	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 1,270,599.60
Base Bid	420	2117 CL C CONC (SIGN FOOTING)	CY	49.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 34,300.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 22,050.00
Base Bid	432	2001 RIPRAP (CONC) (4")	CY	50.60	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,360.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,360.00
Base Bid	432	2039 RIPRAP (MOW STRIP) (4 IN)	CY	29.90	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,960.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 14,352.00
Base Bid	432	2066 RIPRAP (CONC) (CL B)	CY	5.20	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,120.00
Base Bid	442	9001 STRUCTURAL STEEL (INSTALL ONLY)	EA	8.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 172,800.00
Base Bid	450	2013 RAIL (TY SSTR)	LF	105.70	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,513.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 19,026.00
Base Bid	450	2109 RAIL (TY SSTR) W / DRAIN SLOTS	LF	100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,000.00
Base Bid	500	2001 MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 770,000.00	\$ 770,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 800,000.00
Base Bid	502	2001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 79,200.00
Base Bid	540	2001 MTL W - BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	425.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 9,690.00
Base Bid	540	2011 MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE - BEAM)	EA	1.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 2,004.00
Base Bid	540	2044 DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL (DAT) SECTION	EA	3.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 4,320.00
Base Bid	544	2006 GDRAIL END TRT (INST) (WOOD POST) (TY III)	EA	4.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 12,240.00
Base Bid	618	2030 CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (1 1 / 2")	LF	1020.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 5,763.00
Base Bid	618	2038 CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3")	LF	7835.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 94,020.00	\$ 6.13	\$ 48,028.55
Base Bid	618	2039 CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3") (BORE)	LF	3300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 17.70	\$ 58,410.00
Base Bid	618	2040 CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4")	LF	1220.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 7.02	\$ 8,564.40
Base Bid	618	2056 CONDT (RM) (3")	LF	6810.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 238,350.00	\$ 27.90	\$ 189,999.00
Base Bid	620	2007 ELEC CONDR (NO. 4) BARE	LF	4060.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 7,917.00
Base Bid	620	2020 ELEC CONDR (NO. 1/0) INSULATED	LF	12180.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 48,720.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 40,681.20
Base Bid	624	2002 GROUND BOX TY 1 (122422) W / APRON	EA	118.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 153,400.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 159,300.00
Base Bid	624	2004 GROUND BOX TY 2 (243636) W / APRON	EA	6.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 11,448.00
Base Bid	624	9002 GROUND BOX TY 1 (122422) W / APRON (INSTALL ONLY)	EA	20.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00
Base Bid	636	2001 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	81.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,916.00
Base Bid	636	2002 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY G)	SF	60.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,160.00
Base Bid	636	2003 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY O)	SF	1299.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 45,482.50	\$ 22.23	\$ 28,887.89
Base Bid	644	2001 IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 4,200.00
Base Bid	644	2004 IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY10BWG (1) SA (T)	EA	12.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 7,344.00
Base Bid	644	2035 IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TYS80 (1) SB (T)	EA	1.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00
Base Bid	644	2063 INS SM RD SN SUP & AM (RAIL MOUNT)	EA	5.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 9,750.00
Base Bid	647	2001 INSTALL LRSS (STRUCT STEEL)	LB	389.20	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,113.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,335.20
Base Bid	650	2021 INS OH SN SUP (25 FT BAL TEE) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,060.00	\$ 12,060.00
Base Bid	650	2042 INS OH SN SUP (40 FT CANT) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	2.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 34,320.00
Base Bid	650	2115 INS OH SN SUP (110 FT BRDG) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	1.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 55,080.00	\$ 55,080.00
Base Bid	666	2036 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	2144.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,144.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 2,251.20
Base Bid	666	2042 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	111.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 277.50	\$ 2.88	\$ 319.68
Base Bid	666	2048 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	149.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 566.20	\$ 4.21	\$ 627.29
Base Bid	666	2054 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	8.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 54.40	\$ 192.00	\$ 1,536.00
Base Bid	666	2093 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (UTURN ARW) (100MIL)	EA	1.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
Base Bid	666	2096 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100MIL)	EA	9.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 1,728.00
Base Bid	666	2191 PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	2144.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 536.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 536.00
Base Bid	666	2193 PAVEMENT SEALER 12"	LF	111.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 61.05	\$ 0.62	\$ 68.82
Base Bid	666	2195 PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	LF	149.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 0.99	\$ 147.51
Base Bid	666	2219 PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)	EA	8.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 69.60	\$ 556.80
Base Bid	666	2220 PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)	EA	9.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 69.60	\$ 626.40
Base Bid	666	2230 PAVEMENT SEALER UTURN ARROW	EA	1.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 69.60	\$ 69.60
Base Bid	672	2017 REFL PAV MRK TY II - C - R	EA	570.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 5.76	\$ 3,283.20
Base Bid	677	2001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	3288.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,288.00	\$ 1.13	\$ 3,715.44
Base Bid	677	2003 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	1180.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,652.00	\$ 1.57	\$ 1,852.60
Base Bid	677	2005 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12")	LF	111.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 188.70	\$ 1.92	\$ 213.12
Base Bid	677	2007 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	124.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 2.29	\$ 283.96
Base Bid	678	2001 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	1042.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 208.40	\$ 0.21	\$ 218.82
Base Bid	678	2002 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")	LF	29567.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 5,913.40	\$ 0.23	\$ 6,800.41
Base Bid	678	2003 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	2144.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 536.00	\$ 0.24	\$ 514.56
Base Bid	678	2004 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")	LF	111.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 27.75	\$ 0.27	\$ 29.97

BID TABS
TOLL GANTRIES, OVERHEAD SIGNS, AND OTHER CONSTRUCTION WORK
FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY
October 28, 2013

SECTION TITLE	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	NBG CONSTRUCTORS, INC		THIRD COAST SERVICES LLC	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
Base Bid	678	2006 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	149.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 52.15	\$ 0.38	\$ 56.62
Base Bid	678	2007 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	8.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 182.40
Base Bid	678	2016 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (UTURN ARR)	EA	1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 22.80
Base Bid	678	2018 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	9.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 205.20
Base Bid	678	2026 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (9")	LF	4614.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,153.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,153.50
Base Bid	690	2036 INSTALL OF FND FOR GROUND MNT CABINETS	EA	16.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 49,600.00	\$ 10,753.68	\$ 172,058.88
Base Bid	6014	2011 FIBER OPTIC CBL (SNGLE - MODE) (12 FIBER)	LF	3020.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 25,670.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 9,815.00
Base Bid	6623	9001 MULTI - DUCT CONDUIT (PVC) (INSTALL ONLY)	LF	960.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 5.52	\$ 5,299.20
Base Bid	6623	9002 MULTI - DUCT CONDUIT (PVC) (BORE) (INSTALL ONLY)	LF	1650.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 32,175.00
Base Bid	6986	2002 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) (4") (SLD)	LF	509.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 1,577.90	\$ 3.60	\$ 1,832.40
Base Bid	6986	2006 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) (6") (SLD)	LF	16054.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 64,216.00	\$ 4.69	\$ 75,293.26
Base Bid	6986	2007 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) (9") (BRK) CNTST	LF	4614.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 29,991.00	\$ 7.44	\$ 34,328.16
Base Bid	6986	2012 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (Y) (4") (SLD)	LF	533.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,758.90	\$ 3.60	\$ 1,918.80
Base Bid	6986	2016 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (Y) (6") (SLD)	LF	13513.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 54,052.00	\$ 4.56	\$ 61,619.28
Base Bid	16060	01 GROUNDING AND BONDING SYSTEMS	LS	8.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 168,960.00
Base Bid	16070	01 EQUIPMENT RACK W/ PANELBOARD, TVSS, CONTACTOR, TIME	EA	16.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 11,429.34	\$ 182,869.44
Base Bid	16670	01 LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEMS	LS	8.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 30,390.00	\$ 243,120.00
Base Bid	F001	FORCE ACCOUNT - LAW ENFORCEMENT	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Extra	8911	9001 TRUSS SCREENS	SF	25480.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 968,240.00	\$ 50.70	\$ 1,291,836.00
		INCENTIVES/DISINCENTIVES		1.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00
		TOTAL				\$ 8,094,829.95		\$ 8,757,844.66